

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

L102 JANIPUR TO KOYALI TOL (RRSMP) (GEN)

N/W:- L102-Janipur to Koyali talu under

RRSMP (Gen).

Road, w.d, pupa _____ DIVISION

Road, Sub Div Manpur SUB-DIVISION

with 4015/09/05/25

Measurement Book

Aggumy:- Animesh Das Singh.

Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1.) Clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation — do —					
Qty. vide MB, P- (1)					
0.262 Hrs @ 73248.75/Hrs = 19191.00					
(2) Constr. of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material — do —					
Qty. vide MB, P- (2)					
324.00 m ³ @ 243.22/m ³ = 78803.00					
(3) Construction of USB 80-F by providing wall					
graded material — do —					
Qty. vide MB, P- (2, 3)					
87.11 m ³ @ 3599.27/m ³ = 313532.00					
(4) Providing and laying WBM Ur-III — do —					
Qty. vide MB, P- (5)					
122.01 m ³ @ 5094.28/m ³ = 621553.00					
(5) Construction of Ur-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement (ms) grade — do —					
Qty. vide MB, P- (8, 9)					
143.4428 m ³ @ 7582.99/m ³ = 1087724.00					

Continuation

C.O = 2120803.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) P/V and fixing of Typical Masonry Informatory sign board with Logo — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (9)					
01 Nos @ 11880.15/each =					11880.00
(7) P/V and laying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (13 to 15)					
3863.25 m ² @ 54.75/m ² =					211513.00
(8) P/V and laying Back coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) — do —					

Qty. vide M.B. P- (16)					
3863.25 m ² @ 18.83/m ² =					72745.00
(9) P/V and laying semi dense bituminous concrete (SDBC) — do —					
Qty. vide M.B. P- (16 to 18)					
96.584 m ³ @ 13990.41/m ³ =					1351250.00
Total Rs. =					3768191.00
Add 18% GST					= 678274.00
Add 1% L.C					= 37682.00
Add S. fee					= 114606.00
Gr. Total					= 4598753.00
less 0.01% Below					= (-) 460.00
less previous amount					= 4598293.00
					2643529.00

Continuation
Net Payable Rs. = 1954764.00

13/10/15
13/10/15
HE